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ATLANTA -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

395.25
-
395.25

MEXIC
O

45s N VERY
LIGHT.

ATLANTA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

37.00 -
39.00

39.00 -
39.00

TEXAS 4s N VERY
LIGHT.

ATLANTA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

37.00 -
39.00

TEXAS 5s N VERY
LIGHT.

few
25.50

ATLANTA -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

25.50 -
25.50

MEXIC
O

8s N VERY
LIGHT.

BALTIMORE -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

45.00 -
45.00

GUATE
MALA

4s N LIGHT.

BALTIMORE -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

50.00 -
50.00

MEXIC
O

4s N LIGHT.

BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

13.00 -
13.00

MEXIC
O

36s PER
MELON

N LIGHT.

BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

10.00 -
10.00

MEXIC
O

45s PER
MELON

N LIGHT.

BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

8.00 -
8.00

MEXIC
O

60s PER
MELON

N LIGHT.

BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

46.00 -
48.00

47.00 -
47.00

GUATE
MALA

4s N LIGHT.
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BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

46.00 -
48.00

47.00 -
47.00

GUATE
MALA

5s N LIGHT.

BOSTON -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

18.00 -
20.00

20.00 -
20.00

GUATE
MALA

6s N LIGHT.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

380.00
-
380.00

GUATE
MALA

45s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

380.00
-
380.00

GUATE
MALA

60s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

360.00
-
360.00

MEXIC
O

30s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

43.00 -
43.00

GUATE
MALA

4s FINEA
PPEAR

N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.
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CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

43.00 -
43.00

GUATE
MALA

5s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

40.00 -
40.00

MEXIC
O

4s FINEA
PPEAR

N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

34.00 -
35.00

MEXIC
O

4s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

44.00 -
45.00

MEXIC
O

5s FINEA
PPEAR

N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

35.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

5s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.
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CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

40.00 -
40.00

MEXIC
O

6s FINEA
PPEAR

N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

34.00 -
35.00

MEXIC
O

6s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

14.00 -
14.00

GUATE
MALA

6s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

23.00 -
23.00

MEXIC
O

6s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

24.00 -
24.00

MEXIC
O

8s N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.
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CHICAGO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

12.00 -
13.00

MEXIC
O

9s FR
APPEA
R

N MEXICO
CARTONS 4S
FINE
APPEARANCE,
5S, AND
MINIATURE
LOWER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

DALLAS -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDED
TYPE

01/27/2
022

34.00 -
37.75

MEXIC
O

N STEADY. occassi
onally
higher.

DETROIT -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

MEXIC
O

60s N LIGHT. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote.

Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

DETROIT -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

52.00 -
55.00

53.00 -
54.00

MEXIC
O

4s N LIGHT. Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

DETROIT -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

52.00 -
55.00

53.00 -
54.00

MEXIC
O

5s N LIGHT. Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

DETROIT -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

TEXAS 6s N LIGHT. offering
s
insuffidi
ent to
quote

Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

DETROIT -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

26.50 -
28.50

27.50 -
27.50

TEXAS 8s N LIGHT. Wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

140.00
-
140.00

GUATE
MALA

36s FR
QUAL

N Boat BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher
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LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

235.00
-
240.00

MEXIC
O

36s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

230.00
-
235.00

MEXIC
O

45s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

235.00
-
240.00

MEXIC
O

60s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

28.00 -
30.00

29.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

4s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
lower

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

30.00 -
33.00

31.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

5s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

29.00 -
32.00

30.00 -
31.00

MEXIC
O

6s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

12.00 -
14.00

MEXIC
O

6s FR
QUAL

N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

18.00 -
20.00

18.00 -
19.00

MEXIC
O

6s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. few
22.00

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

10.00 -
12.00

MEXIC
O

8s FR
QUAL

N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

LOS ANGELES -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

16.00 -
18.00

16.00 -
17.00

MEXIC
O

8s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occas
higher/l
ower

MIAMI -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

6.00 -
6.00

FLORI
DA

approx
36
count

PER
MELON

N MODE
RATE.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower



Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

MIAMI -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

4.00 -
5.00

FLORI
DA

approx
45
count

PER
MELON

N MODE
RATE.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

3.00 -
4.00

FLORI
DA

approx
60
count

PER
MELON

N MODE
RATE.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

5.00 -
6.00

HOND
URAS

approx
45
count

PER
MELON

N MODE
RATE.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

MIAMI -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

4.00 -
4.00

HOND
URAS

approx
60
count

PER
MELON

N MODE
RATE.

ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
cartons 4s - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

HOND
URAS

70-74
lb avg

PER
CARTO
N

HOLDO
VERS

N STEADY. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
cartons 4s - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

52.00 -
55.00

MEXIC
O

70-74
lb avg

PER
CARTO
N

FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
cartons 4s - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

45.00 -
48.00

MEXIC
O

70-74
lb avg

PER
CARTO
N

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
cartons 5s - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

MEXIC
O

70-74
lb avg

PER
CARTO
N

N STEADY. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

28.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

6s PER
CARTO
N

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

TEXAS 6s PER
CARTO
N

FINEA
PPEAR

N STEADY. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote
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PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

360.00
-
360.00

GUATE
MALA

60s N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

420.00
-
420.00

MEXIC
O

45s N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

42.00 -
42.00

FLORI
DA

4s PER
CARTO
N

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

46.00 -
46.00

FLORI
DA

5s PER
CARTO
N

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

38.00 -
38.00

GUATE
MALA

5s PER
CARTO
N

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

42.00 -
44.00

MEXIC
O

4s PER
CARTO
N

N ABOUT
STEADY.

PHILADELPHIA -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE - ROUND
VARIETIES

01/27/2
022

44.00 -
44.00

MEXIC
O

5s PER
CARTO
N

N ABOUT
STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

350.00
-
350.00

MEXIC
O

36s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
24 inch bins - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

250.00
-
270.00

MEXIC
O

45s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
higher
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SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

40.00 -
42.00

MEXIC
O

5s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
higher
few
37.00

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
TYPE

01/27/2
022

39.00 -
41.00

MEXIC
O

6s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
higher

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

26.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

6s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

25.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

9s N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
lower

SAN FRANCISCO -
WATERMELONS -
flat cartons - RED
FLESH SEEDLESS
MINIATURE

01/27/2
022

16.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

11s FR
COND

N BINS
LIGHT.

STEADY. occasio
nal
higher


